
GO DIGIT LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
Atlantis 95#, 4th B Cross Road
5th Block, Koramangala
Bangalore-560095 DATE 29/09/2023
PAN: AAJCG4719Q PO # GDL-PO-OPEX-2022-0148
GSTIN: 29AAJCG4719Q1ZS

VENDOR SHIP TO
Connectivity It Solutions Pvt Ltd GO DIGIT LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
#1877, 3rd Floor31st Cross, 10th MainBSK 2nd Stage Atlantis 95#, 4th B Cross Road

5th Block, Koramangala
PAN: AAGCC1283L Bangalore-560095
GSTIN:29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Reference Quote
On Mail

Product DESCRIPTION QTY Unit Price TOTAL

Meraki MX450 Router/Security  Appliance Meraki MX450 1  ₹     540,606.46  ₹                      540,606.46 

Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) Meraki AC Power Cord 13  ₹            416.67  ₹                          5,416.67 

Meraki MS425-16 L3 Cld-Mngd 16x 10G SFP+ Switch Meraki MS425-16 1  ₹     348,482.22  ₹                      348,482.22 

Meraki MS425-16 Enterprise License and Support, 3YR Meraki MS425-16 1  ₹       46,899.98  ₹                        46,899.98 

Meraki 250WAC PSU Meraki 250WAC 5  ₹       10,908.82  ₹                        54,544.11 

Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 0.5 Meter Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable 1  ₹         2,193.24  ₹                          2,193.24 

Meraki 10G Base SR Multi-Mode Meraki 10G Base 10  ₹       24,120.72  ₹                      241,207.17 

Meraki MS350-48 L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x GigE Switch Meraki MS350-48 3  ₹     228,920.32  ₹                      686,760.97 

Meraki MS350-48 Enterprise License and Support, 3YR Meraki MS350-48 3  ₹       30,875.82  ₹                        92,627.47 

Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter Meraki 40GbE 3  ₹         4,386.50  ₹                        13,159.49 

Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24xmG UPOE Switch Meraki MS355-L3 2  ₹     345,977.22  ₹                      691,954.43 

Meraki MS355-24X2 Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year Meraki MS355-24X2 2  ₹       45,953.75  ₹                        91,907.50 

Meraki 1025WAC PSU Meraki 1025WAC 2  ₹       35,150.65  ₹                        70,301.29 

Catalyst 9166I AP (W6E, tri-band 4x4) w/MERAKI Catalyst 9166I AP 16  ₹       53,375.29  ₹                      854,004.65 

Meraki MR Enterprise License, 3YR Meraki MR 16  ₹         9,256.57  ₹                      148,105.19 

Meraki MS125-24 10G L2 Cld-Mngd 24x GigE Switch Meraki MS125-24 1  ₹       52,918.60  ₹                        52,918.60 

Meraki MS125-24 Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year Meraki MS125-24 1  ₹         7,364.12  ₹                          7,364.12 

Implimentation Charges 1  ₹     200,000.00  ₹                      200,000.00 

[42] TOTAL  ₹                   4,148,453.55 
In Words:- Forty One Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Four Fifty Three and Fifty Five Paisa only
Terms and Condition
1 Terms and condition as per MSA and SOW to be signed.
2. Price mentioned above is excluding GST
3. Invoice to be submitted within 30 days from date of PO issuance (Subject to receipt of goods /services)

Authorized by

Note: This is a system generated PO and does not require signature and stamp

REQUISITIONER (S)

SRU

We are placing the order for the above products / services as per the rates and value given. Request you to please give your confirmation within three working days. If we do 
not get any communication within three days, the Purchase order will be deemed accepted.


